
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MENU 

                             

Via Fornico, 3 

IT - 25084 Gargnano (BS) 

marcosara@agriturismooliveto.com 

+39.0365.72311 

+39.347.7090011 

+39.347.7009281 

mailto:marcosara@agriturismooliveto.com


 

STARTERS 
Antipasto alla contadina (Plate of Italian salamis, 

cheeses, pickles, omelets) 
Antipasto all'italiana (Plate of Italian salamis, pickles) 
Plate of beef Carpaccio with parmesan shavings                                    
Plate of mixed cheeses 
Plate of mixed cheeses with pickles 

 

FIRST COURSES 
Tagliatelle (homemade pasta ) with mushrooms (*)                                          
Pasta alla campagnola 
Pasta with tomatoes 
Bavette (pasta) with basil pesto (*)                                                       
Pasta with tomatoes, basil and parmesan shavings (*)   
Tortelli with formagella di Tremosine (typical Italian 
cheese) 
Tortelli with Bagoss with mountain butter 
Risotto with Taleggio (typical Italian cheese) and chicory 
(2 Persons) 
Dumplings with speck, nuts, whipped cream 
Dumplings with gorgonzola (typical Italian cheese) 

  
MAIN COURSES 

Mixed grilled meat platter 
  (beef, pork, chicken, sausage) 
Grilled Lamb Chops (*) 
Tagliata (sliced beef fillet ) with arugula 
Carne salada with beans (typical meat) 
Grilled Salamina (typical sausage) 
Steak 
Grilled chicken ¼ 
Grilled Coregone (typical lake fish) 
Grilled sardines (*) 

  
SIDE DISHES 

Grilled vegetables 
Mixed salad 
Tomatoes 
Chips 
  
(*) Only seasonal products 

 
DESSERTS 

chocolate meringue cake 
amaretto parfait 
tiramisu                                                                            
chocolate salami 
apple strudel 
ice cream 
cake with ricotta 
Pear and chocolate 

 
 € 10,00 

 
 € 7,50 
 € 7,50 
 € 6,00 
 € 7,50 

 
 

€ 7,00 
€ 6,00 
€ 4,00 
€ 7,00 
€ 7,00 
€ 8,00 

 
€ 9.00 
€ 6,50 

 
€ 6,50 
€ 6,50 

  
 

  € 10,00 
 

  € 10,00 
  € 12,50 
  € 10,00 
  € 5,00 
€ 11,00 

  € 10,00 
  € 13,00 
  € 10,00 

  
  

 € 3,50 
 € 3,00 
€ 2,50 
€ 2,50 

  
 
 
 

€ 3,50 
 € 3,50 
€ 3,50 
 € 3,00 
 € 3,00 

€ 3,50 / 6,00 
 € 3,50 
 € 3,50 

 

 

WINES 
“Groppello” red wine (0.7 L) 
“Chiaretto del Garda” rose  wine (0.7 L) 
“Festole Trebbiano” white  wine (0.7 L) 
red wine (Mug 1 L) 
white  wine (Mug 1 L) 
red wine (¼ L) 
white  wine (¼ L) 
rose  wine (¼ L) 
red wine (½ L) 
white  wine (½ L) 
rose  wine (½ L) 

“Lugana Costaripa” white  wine (0.7 L) 
“Campostarne Costaripa” red wine (0.7 L) 
“Prosecco” sparkling  wine (0.7 L) 

 
BEERS 

Beck's                                          
Poretti                                          
Schnapps                                         
Digestive liqueurs                                         
Whisky                              
Lugana white wine (glass)                            
“Prosecco” sparkling  wine (glass) 
White or red wine (glass) 

 
€ 10,00 
€ 10,00 
€ 10,00 
€ 6,00 
€ 6,00 
€ 1,50 
€1,50  
€ 1,50 
€ 3,00 
€ 3,00 
€ 3,00 

€ 15,00 
€ 16,00 
€ 16,00 

 
  

€ 2,50 
€ 2,50 

€ 2,50 / € 3,00 
€ 2,50 
€ 3,00 
€ 2,00 
€ 2,00 
€ 1,00 

 

 

DRINKS and COFFEES 
Soft drink 
Water 
Coffee 
Laced Coffee 
Cappuccino 

 
€ 2,00 
€ 2,00 
€ 1,00 
€ 1,30 
€ 1,50 

 

 

 


